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EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield     56.25   745     27.27 
2. Freya Rayner 17 Co Sund'land     56.88   721     26.99 
3. Emma Cassell 17 Co Sund'land     57.02   715     27.16 
4. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield     57.43   700     27.47 
5. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle     57.78   688     27.71 
6. Natasha Crow 17 Donc Dartes     59.21   639     28.52 
7. Hannah Rye 15 RichmondDale     59.53   629     28.79 
8. Kate Macphee 16 Newcastle     59.61   626     29.03 
9. Bethany Meer 16 Co Bradford     59.68 SO  624     28.78 
10. Louise Barker 16 RichmondDale     59.76 59.67  621     28.44 
10. Orla Dyer 16 Co Sheffield     59.76 58.16  621     28.49 
12. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes     59.84   619     28.71 
13. Sian Martin 15 Tynemouth     59.98 J3  615     28.78 
14. Yasmin Brown 16 KingstonHull   1:00.09   611     29.29 
15. Nina Holguin 15 Newcastle   1:00.20   608     28.44 
16. Rebecca Britten 18 Rotherham Mo   1:00.22   607     29.01 
17. Claire Collins 19 Billingham   1:00.35   603     29.36 
18. Jovana Lugonja 16 Co Bradford   1:00.39   602     29.11 
19. Kiani Campbell-Grady 16 Co Leeds   1:00.47   600     28.97 
20. Alice Cary 23 KingstonHull   1:00.67   594     28.95 
21. Shauna Johnson 15 Newcastle   1:00.71   593     29.26 
22. Magdalena Cygan 16 Co Leeds   1:00.83   589     29.34 
23. Jace Cappleman 17 KingstonHull   1:01.17   579     29.70 
24. Abigail Row 15 Newcastle   1:01.25   577     29.87 
25. Laura Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   1:01.32   575     29.72 
26. Sarah Brown 16 Newcastle   1:01.57   568     29.44 
27. Ailish Gregory 15 Tynemouth   1:01.98   557     30.04 
28. Jasmine Harrison 16 Thirsk WH   1:02.09   554     30.12 
29. Katherine Brown 15 Sheffield C   1:02.80   535     30.19 
30. Eleanor Jackson 17 Co Leeds   1:03.09   528     30.30 
31. Phoebe Winter 15 Co Sheffield   1:03.69   513     30.73 
32. Georgina Lee 15 Chester Le S   1:03.87   509     30.97 
33. Anya Sordy 16 Co Sund'land   1:03.98   506     31.02 
34. Aimee Sowry 15 Co Leeds   1:04.08   504     30.64 
35. Elizabeth Clements 15 Co Sund'land   1:04.20   501     30.62 
36. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S   1:05.56   471     31.03 
  Lily Macleod 14 RichmondDale 13 DNC      
  Lauren Howe 15 Morpeth  DNC      
  Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes  DNC      
  Jessica Hardingham 16 Newcastle  DNC      
  Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside  DNC      
  Sophie Murray 16 Derwentside  DNC      
  Emily Harrison 15 Scarborough  DNC      
  Sophie Brandon 14 Tynemouth  DNC      
  Georgia Darwent 17 Newcastle  DNC      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
  Lily Macleod 14 RichmondDale 13 DNC      
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EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joe Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes   1:52.44   690     25.43    53.51  1:22.78 
2. Thomas Howley 19 Newcastle   1:53.99   662     26.28    55.07  1:24.76 
3. Thomas Atkinson 17 Co Sheffield   1:54.07   661     26.27    55.16  1:24.50 
4. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds   1:54.32   656     26.13    54.85  1:24.47 
5. Thomas Flower 16 RichmondDale   1:54.58   652     26.54    55.32  1:25.44 
6. Samuel Budd 17 Co Sheffield   1:55.55   635     26.10    55.04  1:25.32 
7. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land   1:55.63   634     25.94    54.79  1:25.00 
8. Kieran Fryer 18 Newcastle   1:56.36   622     26.62    55.69  1:26.07 
9. William Smith 15 Newcastle   1:56.48   620     26.99    56.41  1:26.99 
10. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   1:56.84   615     27.05    56.27  1:26.83 
11. George Russell 18 Rotherham Mo   1:56.86   614     27.00    56.48  1:26.58 
12. Kieran Peart 18 Co Sund'land   1:57.30   607     26.65    55.54  1:25.76 
13. Simon McCormick 20 Derwentside   1:58.32   592     27.29    57.14  1:28.04 
14. Christopher Heppell 16 Chester Le S   1:59.25   578     27.40    56.96  1:28.27 
15. Daniel Wheeler 19 Newcastle   1:59.27   578     27.52    57.69  1:28.71 
16. Bailey Hairsine 16 KingstonHull   1:59.32   577     27.56    57.61  1:28.67 
17. Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle   1:59.40   576     27.46    57.43  1:28.65 
18. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth   1:59.46 J3  575     27.65    57.34  1:28.33 
19. Jamie Garbutt 18 Middlesboro   1:59.56   574     26.43    56.10  1:28.01 
20. Samuel Naylor 15 Co Bradford   2:00.01   567     28.32    58.48  1:29.29 
21. Ellis Simpkin 15 Co Sheffield   2:00.06   566     28.38    58.93  1:29.90 
22. Daniel Andrews 18 Middlesboro   2:00.67   558     27.37    57.69  1:29.45 
23. Adam Alcock 15 KingstonHull   2:01.65   545     28.68    59.22  1:30.42 
24. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds   2:03.07   526     28.00    58.46  1:30.69 
25. Jacob Butterfield 15 Co Leeds   2:04.37   510     29.02  1:00.21  1:32.20 
26. Brandon Lino 15 Yshire Coast   2:06.50   484     28.44  1:00.65  1:33.72 
27. Jordan Briggs 15 Harrogate   2:06.58   483     28.80  1:01.47  1:35.15 
27. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  2:06.58   483     30.13  1:01.61  1:34.29 
29. Richard Murray 15 Darlington   2:07.18   476     28.74  1:00.86  1:35.06 
30. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  2:07.22   476     28.94  1:01.35  1:35.42 
31. Liam Spence 15 KingstonHull 14  2:13.14   415     30.30  1:05.35  1:40.53 
32. Adam Boxall 15 Co Sund'land   2:13.52   412     30.07  1:04.49  1:39.77 
  Oliver O'Halleron 15 Derwentside  DNC        
  Zak Dawson 19 Derwentside  DNC        
  George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton  DNC        

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  2:06.58   886     30.13  1:01.61  1:34.29 
2. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14  2:07.22   872     28.94  1:01.35  1:35.42 
3. Liam Spence 15 KingstonHull 14  2:13.14   761     30.30  1:05.35  1:40.53 
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EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rachel Helm 18 Tynemouth     32.71   682  
2. Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside     32.92   669  
3. Shauna Johnson 15 Newcastle     32.95   667  
4. Annie Johnston 18 York City     33.54   633  
5. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle     33.56   631  
6. Claire Collins 19 Billingham     34.73   570  
7. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land     34.91   561  
8. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside     35.03   555  
9. Alice Aucott 17 Rotherham Mo     35.51   533  
10. Lauren Hanson 16 Skipton     35.92   515  
11. Lily Walker 16 Harrogate     36.38   496  
12. Abbey Stobbart 16 Derwentside     36.49   491  
13. Abbie Ackroyd 15 Rotherham Mo     36.66   484  
14. Abigail Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees     36.78   480  
15. Katherine Brown 15 Sheffield C     37.20   464  
16. Olivia Drury 15 Co Sheffield     37.34   458  
17. Jessica Duff 14 Tynemouth     37.35   458  
18. Aimee Sowry 15 Co Leeds     37.38   457  
19. Rebecca Jamieson 17 Gates &Whick     37.64   447  
20. Gabrielle Burdess 17 Chester Le S     37.75   444  
21. Megan Jones 15 South Hunsle     37.78   442  
22. Bethany-Star Cooper 15 Tynemouth     38.15   430  
23. Alexandra Heard 15 Tadcaster     38.76   410  
24. Beatrice Waller 14 Skipton     39.02   402  
25. Claudia Chapman 14 Darlington     39.04   401  
26. Heather Farrell 14 Hetton     39.59   384  
  Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle  DNC     
  Marija Hiscott 13 Tadcaster  DNC     
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EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Joel O'Halleron 19 Derwentside   1:04.36   645     29.72 
2. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds   1:06.22   592     31.46 
3. Thomas Speed 16 Bo Barnsley   1:06.87   575     31.22 
4. Cian Senior 17 Co Sheffield   1:06.88   574     30.93 
5. Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle   1:06.91   574     31.21 
6. Liam Bollands 16 Middlesboro   1:06.96   572     30.86 
7. Matthew Bradley 17 Sedgefield   1:07.07   569     31.56 
8. Oswald Hood 15 Donc Dartes   1:08.31   539     32.23 
9. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick   1:08.75   529     32.08 
10. Declan Pang 18 Tynemouth   1:08.95   524     31.85 
11. Sean Armstrong 15 Loftus Dol   1:09.36   515     32.26 
12. Samuel Chell 15 Billingham   1:09.69   508     32.38 
13. Samuel Russell 15 York City   1:10.05   500     33.30 
14. William Hendry 15 Grimsby AST   1:10.67   487     33.22 
15. Matthew Law 19 Harrogate   1:10.83   483     33.05 
16. Connor King 15 Derwentside   1:11.01   480     33.09 
17. Joshua Campbell 18 Co Sund'land   1:12.25   455     33.83 
18. Kieran Peart 18 Co Sund'land   1:12.75   446     33.04 
19. Matthew Greidanus 15 Halifax   1:13.14   439     34.45 
20. Zak Moorcroft 15 Team Jorvik   1:15.50   399     34.65 
21. Ben Parsons 15 KingstonHull   1:15.63   397     35.55 
22. Vikram Nadkarni 15 Tynemouth   1:16.09   390     35.37 
23. Nicholas Ryan 15 Tynedale   1:16.26   387     36.08 
24. Matthew Keogh 15 Loftus Dol   1:16.61   382     35.98 
25. Ellis Simpkin 15 Co Sheffield   1:16.98   376     36.06 
26. Alexander Medd 15 Co Bradford   1:16.99   376     36.34 
27. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  1:17.62   367     36.38 
  James Row 18 Newcastle  DNC      
  Thomas Barrett 14 Skipton  DNC      
  Nicholas Pyle 15 Newcastle  DNC      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  1:17.62   588     36.38 
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EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   4:41.53   795  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:42.71 200m  2:18.74 250m  2:57.80 300m  3:37.07 350m  4:10.36 400m  4:41.53 
    30.40    35.22    37.09    36.03    39.06    39.27    33.29    31.17 
2. Sophie Hobbah 14 Co Leeds   4:52.37   710  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:10.74 150m  1:47.91 200m  2:24.11 250m  3:05.78 300m  3:47.05 350m  4:21.03 400m  4:52.37 
    32.99    37.75    37.17    36.20    41.67    41.27    33.98    31.34 
3. Niamh McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   4:53.93   698  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:07.55 150m  1:45.37 200m  2:22.29 250m  3:03.89 300m  3:45.66 350m  4:20.13 400m  4:53.93 
    31.34    36.21    37.82    36.92    41.60    41.77    34.47    33.80 
4. Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   4:54.88   692  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:45.43 200m  2:22.08 250m  3:04.68 300m  3:47.55 350m  4:21.90 400m  4:54.88 
    30.93    36.46    38.04    36.65    42.60    42.87    34.35    32.98 
5. Kate Macphee 16 Newcastle   4:59.11   663  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:26.36 250m  3:09.08 300m  3:51.84 350m  4:25.63 400m  4:59.11 
    32.54    37.47    38.44    37.91    42.72    42.76    33.79    33.48 
6. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds   4:59.89   658  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:10.20 150m  1:49.91 200m  2:28.10 250m  3:10.12 300m  3:52.21 350m  4:26.87 400m  4:59.89 
    31.99    38.21    39.71    38.19    42.02    42.09    34.66    33.02 
7. Leah Crisp 14 Co Leeds   5:02.49   641  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:48.50 200m  2:27.44 250m  3:11.05 300m  3:55.74 350m  4:29.51 400m  5:02.49 
    32.09    37.15    39.26    38.94    43.61    44.69    33.77    32.98 
8. Aimee Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   5:05.00   625  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:49.56 200m  2:28.55 250m  3:11.30 300m  3:55.01 350m  4:30.85 400m  5:05.00 
    31.80    37.11    40.65    38.99    42.75    43.71    35.84    34.15 
9. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   5:06.28   617  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:10.87 150m  1:51.85 200m  2:30.97 250m  3:12.70 300m  3:55.51 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:06.28 
    32.62    38.25    40.98    39.12    41.73    42.81    36.20    34.57 
10. Abigail Jack 15 Co Leeds   5:09.42   599  
 50m    33.87 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:53.21 200m  2:32.68 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:55.55 350m  4:34.24 400m  5:09.42 
    33.87    38.14    41.20    39.47    40.92    41.95    38.69    35.18 
11. Sian Martin 15 Tynemouth   5:13.01   578  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:51.73 200m  2:31.23 250m  3:17.75 300m  4:04.31 350m  4:39.19 400m  5:13.01 
    32.93    38.40    40.40    39.50    46.52    46.56    34.88    33.82 
12. Abbey Stobbart 16 Derwentside   5:13.43   576  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:12.53 150m  1:53.57 200m  2:33.65 250m  3:16.47 300m  4:01.04 350m  4:38.03 400m  5:13.43 
    34.08    38.45    41.04    40.08    42.82    44.57    36.99    35.40 
13. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull   5:15.65   564  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:13.21 150m  1:53.17 200m  2:31.85 250m  3:16.71 300m  4:01.76 350m  4:39.47 400m  5:15.65 
    34.13    39.08    39.96    38.68    44.86    45.05    37.71    36.18 
14. Eleanor Jones 14 Co Leeds   5:16.29   560  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:12.44 150m  1:51.60 200m  2:29.12 250m  3:16.41 300m  4:04.45 350m  4:41.12 400m  5:16.29 
    32.57    39.87    39.16    37.52    47.29    48.04    36.67    35.17 
15. Olivia McAvoy 15 Middlesboro   5:16.49   559  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.57 150m  1:52.91 200m  2:33.14 250m  3:19.82 300m  4:07.60 350m  4:42.34 400m  5:16.49 
    33.24    38.33    41.34    40.23    46.68    47.78    34.74    34.15 
16. Lauren Roberts 15 Co Leeds   5:19.19   545  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:51.68 200m  2:32.85 250m  3:17.18 300m  4:02.88 350m  4:41.66 400m  5:19.19 
    32.92    37.31    41.45    41.17    44.33    45.70    38.78    37.53 
17. Ceri Thorman 15 Rotherham Mo   5:28.63   500  
 50m    36.64 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:01.27 200m  2:42.28 250m  3:28.40 300m  4:13.93 350m  4:52.33 400m  5:28.63 
    36.64    42.81    41.82    41.01    46.12    45.53    38.40    36.30 
18. Jade Galloway 15 Gates &Whick   5:28.94   498  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:16.46 150m  1:58.61 200m  2:40.11 250m  3:27.57 300m  4:15.09 350m  4:52.60 400m  5:28.94 
    33.78    42.68    42.15    41.50    47.46    47.52    37.51    36.34 
  Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes  DNC     
  Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside  DNC     
  Sarah Reay 15 Middlesboro  DQ 5          
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EVENT 306 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Taylor 19 Co Sund'land     57.41   602     26.74 
2. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds     57.56   597     26.82 
3. Joel O'Halleron 19 Derwentside     57.63   595     26.80 
4. Cameron Brooks-Clarke 16 Co Sheffield     57.76   591     26.92 
5. Joshua Reasbeck 16 Donc Dartes     58.13   580     27.54 
6. Devon Van Der Westhuiz 17 KingstonHull     58.21   577     27.10 
7. Daniel Andrews 18 Middlesboro     58.72   562     27.39 
8. Robert Burton 17 Sheffield C     58.96   555     27.92 
9. William Smith 15 Newcastle     59.19 J1  549     28.00 
10. Andrew Raine 16 Halifax     59.62   537     27.97 
11. Jack To 15 Co Sheffield     59.74 J2  534     27.95 
12. Connor Wood 16 Rotherham Mo     59.81   532     27.68 
13. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land   1:00.56   513     28.00 
14. Aaron Morton 16 Darlington   1:01.02   501     27.98 
15. Benjamin Cantrill 15 Scunthorpe A   1:01.92 J3  479     28.73 
16. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick   1:02.05   476     28.47 
17. Eliot Snowdon 15 Tynemouth   1:02.10   475     29.09 
18. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 15 Co Leeds   1:02.97   456     29.42 
19. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth   1:03.23   450     29.71 
20. John Wright 16 Harrogate   1:03.36   447     28.97 
21. Samuel Russell 15 York City   1:04.41   426     29.72 
22. Brandon Lino 15 Yshire Coast   1:04.77   419     29.70 
23. Luca Baker 15 Co Sheffield   1:05.18   411     30.07 
  Zak Dawson 19 Derwentside  DNC      
  James Row 18 Newcastle  DNC      
  Ehren Beresford 15 Rotherham Mo  DQ 6           
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EVENT 307 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield   1:01.79   714     29.90 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 16 Co Leeds   1:03.05   672     30.89 
3. Rachel Helm 18 Tynemouth   1:03.11   670     30.55 
4. Freya Rayner 17 Co Sund'land   1:03.27   665     30.39 
5. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle   1:03.89 J1  645     31.27 
6. Alexandra Clements 16 Co Sund'land   1:05.32   604     31.42 
7. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes   1:06.26   579     32.16 
8. Katheryn Scott 16 Bo Kirklees   1:06.58   570     32.44 
9. Katarina Bonner 16 York City   1:06.73   566     32.61 
10. Freya Beck 17 York City   1:06.82   564     32.34 
11. Alice Cary 23 KingstonHull   1:07.08   558     32.62 
12. Rebecca Britten 18 Rotherham Mo   1:07.36   551     32.63 
13. Lauryn Dean 19 Harrogate   1:07.68   543     32.38 
14. Caitlin Pescod 15 AJ Newcastle   1:07.84 J2  539     32.45 
15. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield   1:07.91   537     32.68 
16. Yasmin Brown 16 KingstonHull   1:08.21   530     33.50 
17. Sarah Brown 16 Newcastle   1:08.58   522     33.03 
18. Amelia Foulds 16 Co Bradford   1:08.70   519     33.27 
19. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull   1:08.99 J3  513     33.97 
20. Hayley Briggs 15 Billingham   1:09.60   499     33.57 
21. Beatrice Waller 14 Skipton   1:10.24   486     34.13 
22. Jovana Lugonja 16 Co Bradford   1:10.34   484     34.08 
23. Hannah Rye 15 RichmondDale   1:10.55   479     33.85 
24. Nicola Merrett 15 York City   1:10.59   478     33.63 
25. Louise Barker 16 RichmondDale   1:11.25   465     34.24 
26. Eleanor Cooper 15 Co Wakefield   1:11.64   458     34.34 
  Emily Harrison 15 Scarborough  DNC      
  Charlotte Duff 19 Newcastle  DNC      
  Sophie Murray 16 Derwentside  DNC      
  Lauren Howe 15 Morpeth  DNC      
  Georgia Darwent 17 Newcastle  DNC      
  Jessica Hardingham 16 Newcastle  DNC      
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EVENT 308 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Elliot Clogg 16 Co Sheffield     25.68   682  
2. Adam Taylor 19 Co Sund'land     26.87   595  
3. Nicholas Pyle 15 Newcastle     26.94   591  
4. Henry Bland 21 Newcastle     26.95   590  
5. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds     27.28   569  
6. Thomas Carswell 15 Tadcaster     27.41   561  
7. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land     28.09   521  
8. Robert Burton 17 Sheffield C     28.44   502  
9. Matthew Winnell 22 York City     28.68   489  
10. Henry Hickson 15 Loftus Dol     28.84   481  
11. Vikram Nadkarni 15 Tynemouth     28.88   479  
12. James Watson 16 South Hunsle     28.98   474  
13. Zak Moorcroft 15 Team Jorvik     29.30   459  
14. Jack Cassell 15 Middlesboro     30.33   414  
15. Brandon Gretton 15 Co Sheffield     30.49   407  
16. Thomas Watkins-Hargan 15 Team Jorvik     30.57   404  
17. Ehren Beresford 15 Rotherham Mo     31.30   376  
18. Jacob Trueman-Marsden 15 Sheffield C     31.48   370  
19. Kieran Zenner 15 Harrogate     31.50   369  
20. Richard Murray 15 Darlington     31.70   362  
21. Joseph Senior 15 Team Jorvik     31.78   360  
22. Zac Hodgkinson 15 Sedgefield     31.86   357  
23. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14    32.08   350  
24. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14    32.12   348  
25. Matthew Dainton 15 Moors     32.50   336  
  Harry Souter 14 Tadcaster  DNC     
  Adam Dixon 15 Hartlepool  DNC     

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14    32.08   825  
2. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14    32.12   822  
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EVENT 309 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Stephanie Blakeburn 21 Billingham   2:11.57   773     29.40  1:02.25  1:36.72 
2. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   2:14.61   722     30.76  1:05.51  1:40.02 
3. Lauren Hodgson 16 Newcastle   2:15.50   708     30.17  1:04.80  1:39.66 
4. Emma Cassell 17 Co Sund'land   2:17.55   677     30.52  1:05.77  1:41.73 
5. Amy Bell 15 Co Sheffield   2:20.18   639     30.52  1:06.05  1:43.21 
6. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   2:21.28   624     31.03  1:06.72  1:43.77 
7. Natasha Crow 17 Donc Dartes   2:21.74   618     31.04  1:06.40  1:42.88 
8. Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   2:22.21   612     31.42  1:08.49  1:45.58 
9. Annie Johnston 18 York City   2:22.38   610     31.62  1:07.76  1:44.75 
10. Anya Sordy 16 Co Sund'land   2:23.93   590     32.18  1:09.61  1:47.37 
11. Niamh McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   2:24.27   586     32.12  1:08.96  1:46.60 
12. Leah Crisp 14 Co Leeds   2:24.34 J3  585     32.53  1:09.38  1:47.19 
13. Abigail Shuttleworth 16 Co Bradford   2:27.50   549     32.90  1:09.86  1:48.75 
14. Katarina Bonner 16 York City   2:28.37   539     31.98  1:09.58  1:48.82 
15. Molly Momat 17 South Tyne   2:28.49   538     33.69  1:11.32  1:49.99 
16. Jodi Bunker 16 Co Sund'land   2:28.66   536     32.58  1:10.36  1:49.98 
17. Lauren Roberts 15 Co Leeds   2:29.11   531     33.53  1:11.13  1:50.60 
18. Lucy Nicholson 15 York City   2:29.63   525     33.35  1:10.87  1:50.12 
19. Amy Henshaw 16 Co Sund'land   2:31.13   510     33.94  1:12.92  1:51.83 
20. Abigail Jack 15 Co Leeds   2:31.82   503     34.86  1:13.04  1:52.84 
21. Olivia McAvoy 15 Middlesboro   2:32.01   501     33.98  1:12.55  1:52.52 
22. Sophie Hobbah 14 Co Leeds   2:36.38   460     34.60  1:14.53  1:55.92 
23. Eleanor Cooper 15 Co Wakefield   2:39.27   436     33.85  1:14.11  1:56.22 
24. Elizabeth Clements 15 Co Sund'land   2:39.50   434     34.32  1:15.15  1:57.29 
  Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes  DNC        
  Nina Holguin 15 Newcastle  DNC        
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EVENT 310 Mens Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joe Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes   2:08.05   627     27.41  1:01.28  1:34.64 
2. Samuel Budd 17 Co Sheffield   2:09.44   607     27.33  1:01.58  1:40.47 
3. Devon Van Der Westhuiz 17 KingstonHull   2:09.73   603     27.96  1:01.00  1:39.55 
4. Matthew Bradley 17 Sedgefield   2:10.23   596     27.95  1:01.44  1:39.61 
5. Joel O'Halleron 19 Derwentside   2:10.66   590     27.17  1:00.87  1:38.24 
6. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   2:11.43 J1  580     28.23  1:01.19  1:40.77 
7. Jamie Garbutt 18 Middlesboro   2:12.24   569     28.22  1:02.66  1:42.05 
8. Daniel Andrews 18 Middlesboro   2:13.00   560     28.18  1:02.32  1:42.21 
9. Bailey Hairsine 16 KingstonHull   2:14.21   545     29.91  1:03.29  1:43.48 
10. Andrew Blackett 17 Gates &Whick   2:15.84   525     28.67  1:04.28  1:43.69 
11. Joseph Burrin 17 Newcastle   2:15.91   524     29.25  1:05.46  1:44.24 
12. Simon McCormick 20 Derwentside   2:15.99   523     29.46  1:04.95  1:44.76 
13. Thomas Speed 16 Bo Barnsley   2:16.15   522     28.72  1:04.42  1:43.40 
14. John Wright 16 Harrogate   2:16.53   517     29.57  1:03.57  1:45.16 
15. Connor Neal 16 Rotherham Mo   2:18.11   500     29.64  1:05.96  1:46.08 
16. William Smith 15 Newcastle   2:18.18 J2  499     28.86  1:04.89  1:48.15 
17. Christopher Heppell 16 Chester Le S   2:18.98   490     30.56  1:05.82  1:48.20 
18. Eliot Snowdon 15 Tynemouth   2:19.19 J3  488     29.58  1:05.00  1:47.38 
19. Peter Sands 19 Newcastle   2:20.24   477     30.06  1:05.89  1:47.53 
20. Harry Devlin 15 Co Leeds   2:20.35   476     30.62  1:07.54  1:47.44 
21. Robert Burton 17 Sheffield C   2:20.85   471     28.21  1:04.03  1:46.88 
22. Connor King 15 Derwentside   2:21.66   463     30.37  1:07.13  1:48.03 
23. Brandon Lino 15 Yshire Coast   2:23.18   448     30.38  1:06.59  1:49.82 
24. Brandon Gretton 15 Co Sheffield   2:24.62   435     31.04  1:07.84  1:51.35 
25. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 15 Co Leeds   2:24.68   435     30.03  1:06.22  1:51.05 
26. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  2:29.64   393     33.21  1:12.76  1:57.30 
27. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  2:30.22   388     33.81  1:11.31  1:54.11 
28. Liam Spence 15 KingstonHull 14  2:34.88   354     34.79  1:13.73  2:00.72 
29. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14  2:44.86   294     32.33  1:13.66  2:05.72 
  Nicholas Pyle 15 Newcastle  DNC        
  George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton  DNC        
  Oliver O'Halleron 15 Derwentside  DNC        
  Samuel Russell 15 York City  DQ 10             

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Gibson 17 Derwentside 14  2:29.64   756     33.21  1:12.76  1:57.30 
2. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  2:30.22   747     33.81  1:11.31  1:54.11 
3. Liam Spence 15 KingstonHull 14  2:34.88   681     34.79  1:13.73  2:00.72 
4. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14  2:44.86   565     32.33  1:13.66  2:05.72 
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EVENT 311 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   4:16.24   766  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:02.95 150m  1:35.48 200m  2:07.91 250m  2:40.44 300m  3:12.67 350m  3:44.93 400m  4:16.24 
    30.36    32.59    32.53    32.43    32.53    32.23    32.26    31.31 
2. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   4:19.45   738  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:00.81 150m  1:33.45 200m  2:06.46 250m  2:39.62 300m  3:12.89 350m  3:46.25 400m  4:19.45 
    29.05    31.76    32.64    33.01    33.16    33.27    33.36    33.20 
3. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   4:20.73   727  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:02.08 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:08.58 250m  2:41.63 300m  3:14.68 350m  3:47.71 400m  4:20.73 
    29.47    32.61    33.01    33.49    33.05    33.05    33.03    33.02 
4. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield   4:21.35   722  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:01.91 150m  1:34.78 200m  2:08.02 250m  2:41.43 300m  3:15.04 350m  3:48.38 400m  4:21.35 
    29.60    32.31    32.87    33.24    33.41    33.61    33.34    32.97 
5. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes   4:22.77   710  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.09 150m  1:37.46 200m  2:10.30 250m  2:43.51 300m  3:16.38 350m  3:50.13 400m  4:22.77 
    30.72    33.37    33.37    32.84    33.21    32.87    33.75    32.64 
6. Leah Crisp 14 Co Leeds   4:24.54   696  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.20 150m  1:37.43 200m  2:11.06 250m  2:44.51 300m  3:17.98 350m  3:51.62 400m  4:24.54 
    30.85    33.35    33.23    33.63    33.45    33.47    33.64    32.92 
7. Jace Cappleman 17 KingstonHull   4:26.53   681  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.18 150m  1:36.64 200m  2:10.43 250m  2:44.57 300m  3:19.09 350m  3:53.28 400m  4:26.53 
    30.09    33.09    33.46    33.79    34.14    34.52    34.19    33.25 
8. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   4:27.34   675  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:04.64 150m  1:39.03 200m  2:13.37 250m  2:47.08 300m  3:20.98 350m  3:54.66 400m  4:27.34 
    30.66    33.98    34.39    34.34    33.71    33.90    33.68    32.68 
9. Sian Martin 15 Tynemouth   4:27.56   673  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.27 150m  1:38.17 200m  2:12.13 250m  2:45.84 300m  3:20.16 350m  3:54.37 400m  4:27.56 
    30.67    33.60    33.90    33.96    33.71    34.32    34.21    33.19 
10. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield   4:27.61   673  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:04.01 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:12.99 250m  2:46.97 300m  3:20.95 350m  3:54.54 400m  4:27.61 
    30.38    33.63    34.39    34.59    33.98    33.98    33.59    33.07 
11. Freya Beck 17 York City   4:30.10   654  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:38.32 200m  2:12.97 250m  2:47.76 300m  3:22.56 350m  3:56.93 400m  4:30.10 
    30.44    33.15    34.73    34.65    34.79    34.80    34.37    33.17 
12. Amy Henshaw 16 Co Sund'land   4:30.20   653  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:04.07 150m  1:38.94 200m  2:12.87 250m  2:47.29 300m  3:21.98 350m  3:56.73 400m  4:30.20 
    30.31    33.76    34.87    33.93    34.42    34.69    34.75    33.47 
13. Claire Collins 19 Billingham   4:31.85   642  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.65 150m  1:40.55 200m  2:15.52 250m  2:49.57 300m  3:23.90 350m  3:58.31 400m  4:31.85 
    31.46    34.19    34.90    34.97    34.05    34.33    34.41    33.54 
14. Katheryn Scott 16 Bo Kirklees   4:35.08   619  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:41.50 200m  2:16.42 250m  2:51.34 300m  3:26.36 350m  4:01.42 400m  4:35.08 
    32.10    34.80    34.60    34.92    34.92    35.02    35.06    33.66 
15. Lucy Nicholson 15 York City   4:37.04 J3  606  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:05.93 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:17.35 250m  2:52.52 300m  3:28.23 350m  4:03.47 400m  4:37.04 
    31.40    34.53    35.70    35.72    35.17    35.71    35.24    33.57 
16. Jade Galloway 15 Gates &Whick   4:39.45   591  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:40.97 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:52.38 300m  3:28.47 350m  4:04.53 400m  4:39.45 
    31.41    34.35    35.21    35.90    35.51    36.09    36.06    34.92 
17. Laura Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   4:40.42   584  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:06.05 150m  1:41.73 200m  2:18.15 250m  2:53.96 300m  3:29.83 350m  4:05.58 400m  4:40.42 
    31.36    34.69    35.68    36.42    35.81    35.87    35.75    34.84 
18. Jodi Bunker 16 Co Sund'land   4:40.94   581  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.31 150m  1:42.32 200m  2:18.00 250m  2:53.73 300m  3:29.79 350m  4:05.53 400m  4:40.94 
    31.46    34.85    36.01    35.68    35.73    36.06    35.74    35.41 
19. Ailish Gregory 15 Tynemouth   4:42.92   569  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:06.35 150m  1:42.41 200m  2:18.75 250m  2:55.11 300m  3:31.55 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:42.92 
    31.37    34.98    36.06    36.34    36.36    36.44    36.51    34.86 
20. Hayley Briggs 15 Billingham   4:43.23   567  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:19.02 250m  2:55.35 300m  3:31.69 350m  4:08.10 400m  4:43.23 
    31.50    35.00    36.11    36.41    36.33    36.34    36.41    35.13 
21. Bethany-Star Cooper 15 Tynemouth   4:47.27   544  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:41.31 200m  2:17.25 250m  2:54.03 300m  3:31.57 350m  4:09.67 400m  4:47.27 
    31.30    34.44    35.57    35.94    36.78    37.54    38.10    37.60 
22. Georgina Lee 15 Chester Le S   4:49.07   533  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.05 150m  1:43.15 200m  2:19.96 250m  2:56.86 300m  3:34.63 350m  4:12.44 400m  4:49.07 
    31.87    35.18    36.10    36.81    36.90    37.77    37.81    36.63 
23. Sarah Reay 15 Middlesboro   4:49.32   532  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:09.96 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:23.14 250m  2:59.77 300m  3:36.80 350m  4:13.85 400m  4:49.32 
    33.17    36.79    36.71    36.47    36.63    37.03    37.05    35.47 
  Lily Macleod 14 RichmondDale 13 DNC     
  Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes  DNC     
  Kiani Campbell-Grady 16 Co Leeds  DNC     
  Georgia Darwent 17 Newcastle  DNC     

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
  Lily Macleod 14 RichmondDale 13 DNC     
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EVENT 312 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kieran Peart 18 Co Sund'land     23.38   654  
2. Matthew Bradley 17 Sedgefield     23.95   608  
3. Henry Bland 21 Newcastle     24.08   599  
4. Cameron Brooks-Clarke 16 Co Sheffield     24.19   590  
5. Cian Senior 17 Co Sheffield     24.45   572  
6. Joseph Walsh 21 AJ Newcastle     24.53   566  
7. Adam Taylor 19 Co Sund'land     24.57   563  
8. Robert Burton 17 Sheffield C     24.67   557  
9. Declan Pang 18 Tynemouth     24.69   555  
10. Mason Jacques 17 Co Sund'land     24.70   555  
11. Callum Hall 16 RichmondDale     24.81   547  
12. Samuel Chell 15 Billingham     24.93 J1  539  
13. Carl Smith 17 Co Leeds     24.97   537  
14. Luca Baker 15 Co Sheffield     25.13 J2  527  
15. Connor Wood 16 Rotherham Mo     25.22   521  
16. Aaron Morton 16 Darlington     25.26   519  
17. Jon Beardsley 25 Team Jorvik     25.36   512  
18. William Smith 15 Newcastle     25.49 J3  505  
19. James Keyworth 16 Chester Le S     25.51   503  
19. Thomas Speed 16 Bo Barnsley     25.51   503  
19. Thomas Carswell 15 Tadcaster     25.51   503  
22. William Costello 16 KingstonHull     25.76   489  
23. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth     25.84   484  
23. Christopher Heppell 16 Chester Le S     25.84   484  
25. John Wright 16 Harrogate     25.86   483  
26. Sean Armstrong 15 Loftus Dol     25.90   481  
27. Connor Neal 16 Rotherham Mo     26.05   473  
28. Henry Hickson 15 Loftus Dol     26.21   464  
29. Benjamin Cantrill 15 Scunthorpe A     26.24   463  
30. Callum McHenery 17 Tadcaster     26.27   461  
31. Brandon Gretton 15 Co Sheffield     26.31   459  
32. Mark Mahoney 18 Skipton     26.35   457  
33. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9    26.42   453  
34. Jack Cowell 15 Driffield     26.46   451  
35. Jordan Briggs 15 Harrogate     26.48   450  
36. Oswald Hood 15 Donc Dartes     26.70   439  
37. Thomas Watkins-Hargan 15 Team Jorvik     26.83   433  
38. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14    26.90   429  
39. Kieran Zenner 15 Harrogate     26.91   429  
40. Brandon Lino 15 Yshire Coast     26.92   428  
41. Ehren Beresford 15 Rotherham Mo     27.02   424  
42. Vikram Nadkarni 15 Tynemouth     27.03   423  
43. William Kinnersley 15 Thirsk WH     27.17   417  
44. Matthew Keogh 15 Loftus Dol     27.19   416  
45. Jacob Trueman-Marsden 15 Sheffield C     27.68   394  
46. Alexander Jennings 15 Moors     27.76   391  
47. Adam Boxall 15 Co Sund'land     27.98   381  
48. Joseph Senior 15 Team Jorvik     28.11   376  
49. Finlay Anderson 15 AJ Newcastle     28.40   365  
50. Liam Spence 15 KingstonHull 14    28.92   345  
51. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14    29.62   321  
52. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14    30.01   309  
  Adam Dixon 15 Hartlepool  DNC     
  Zak Dawson 19 Derwentside  DNC     
  Richard Murray 15 Darlington  DQ 12          

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Matthew Wylie 19 Co Sund'land 9    26.42   793  
2. Macauley Ainslie 17 Gates &Whick 14    26.90   764  
3. Liam Spence 15 KingstonHull 14    28.92   615  
4. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14    29.62   572  
5. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14    30.01   550  
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EVENT 313 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   2:30.34   717     34.81  1:13.32  1:51.83 
2. Amy Bell 15 Co Sheffield   2:34.75   657     35.31  1:14.75  1:54.74 
3. Annie Johnston 18 York City   2:36.19   639     35.95  1:15.77  1:55.79 
4. Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside   2:36.67   633     35.22  1:14.83  1:55.18 
5. Shauna Johnson 15 Newcastle   2:36.76   632     36.27  1:16.90  1:57.35 
6. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds   2:38.12   616     35.59  1:16.36  1:57.44 
7. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   2:39.70   598     36.70  1:17.07  1:57.81 
8. Danielle Gilbert 17 Derwentside   2:41.50   578     36.09  1:17.25  1:59.46 
9. Ellen Suddes 18 York City   2:41.54   578     36.01  1:17.24  1:59.12 
10. Alexandra Stringer 15 KingstonHull   2:44.14   551     38.05  1:19.98  2:02.10 
11. Abbey Stobbart 16 Derwentside   2:44.51   547     37.90  1:19.78  2:02.06 
12. Sophie Hobbah 14 Co Leeds   2:46.85   524     38.24  1:20.68  2:03.77 
13. Aimee Sowry 15 Co Leeds   2:51.04   487     38.58  1:22.78  2:07.49 
14. Abigail Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   2:52.64   473     38.11  1:21.34  2:06.36 
15. Laura Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees   2:53.42   467     40.00  1:24.32  2:09.37 
16. Ceri Thorman 15 Rotherham Mo   2:57.90   432     41.37  1:26.58  2:12.09 
  Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle  DNC        
  Bethany-Star Cooper 15 Tynemouth  DNC        
  Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes  DNC        
  Abigail Jack 15 Co Leeds  DQ 13             
  Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds  DQ 13             
  Chloe Buck 18 Harrogate 8 DQ 13             

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
  Chloe Buck 18 Harrogate 8 DQ 13             
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EVENT 314 Mens Open 1500m Freestyle           

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. William Hendry 15 Grimsby AST  16:39.78   614  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:01.47 150m  1:33.98 200m  2:06.78 250m  2:40.28 300m  3:13.74 350m  3:47.03 400m  4:20.38 
    29.37    32.10    32.51    32.80    33.50    33.46    33.29    33.35 
 450m  4:53.77 500m  5:27.14 550m  6:00.45 600m  6:34.03 650m  7:07.59 700m  7:40.90 750m  8:14.98 800m  8:48.73 
    33.39    33.37    33.31    33.58    33.56    33.31    34.08    33.75 
 850m  9:22.38 900m  9:56.11 950m 10:30.01 1000m 11:04.20 1050m 11:37.52 1100m 12:11.36 1150m 12:45.68 1200m 13:19.72 
    33.65    33.73    33.90    34.19    33.32    33.84    34.32    34.04 
 1250m 13:53.87 1300m 14:27.68 1350m 15:01.81 1400m 15:35.58 1450m 16:09.04 1500m 16:39.78   
    34.15    33.81    34.13    33.77    33.46    30.74   
2. Jacob Butterfield 15 Co Leeds  16:51.56   593  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:03.16 150m  1:36.67 200m  2:10.04 250m  2:43.89 300m  3:17.62 350m  3:51.68 400m  4:25.29 
    30.12    33.04    33.51    33.37    33.85    33.73    34.06    33.61 
 450m  4:58.94 500m  5:32.92 550m  6:06.50 600m  6:40.19 650m  7:14.15 700m  7:48.15 750m  8:22.01 800m  8:55.87 
    33.65    33.98    33.58    33.69    33.96    34.00    33.86    33.86 
 850m  9:30.19 900m 10:04.48 950m 10:38.67 1000m 11:13.21 1050m 11:47.33 1100m 12:21.77 1150m 12:56.08 1200m 13:30.16 
    34.32    34.29    34.19    34.54    34.12    34.44    34.31    34.08 
 1250m 14:04.33 1300m 14:38.76 1350m 15:12.52 1400m 15:46.56 1450m 16:19.38 1500m 16:51.56   
    34.17    34.43    33.76    34.04    32.82    32.18   
3. Shaun Carter 15 Newcastle  17:05.49   569  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:37.22 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:45.64 300m  3:20.36 350m  3:54.92 400m  4:29.20 
    30.25    33.12    33.85    34.37    34.05    34.72    34.56    34.28 
 450m  5:04.13 500m  5:38.40 550m  6:13.25 600m  6:47.58 650m  7:22.32 700m  7:56.77 750m  8:31.41 800m  9:06.22 
    34.93    34.27    34.85    34.33    34.74    34.45    34.64    34.81 
 850m  9:40.66 900m 10:15.27 950m 10:49.83 1000m 11:24.18 1050m 11:58.87 1100m 12:33.02 1150m 13:07.18 1200m 13:41.42 
    34.44    34.61    34.56    34.35    34.69    34.15    34.16    34.24 
 1250m 14:15.87 1300m 14:50.45 1350m 15:24.70 1400m 15:58.82 1450m 16:32.74 1500m 17:05.49   
    34.45    34.58    34.25    34.12    33.92    32.75   
4. Samuel Naylor 15 Co Bradford  17:16.09   552  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:35.38 200m  2:08.72 250m  2:42.48 300m  3:15.99 350m  3:50.10 400m  4:23.70 
    29.64    32.79    32.95    33.34    33.76    33.51    34.11    33.60 
 450m  4:57.61 500m  5:31.17 550m  6:05.32 600m  6:39.39 650m  7:13.69 700m  7:48.21 750m  8:22.81 800m  8:57.79 
    33.91    33.56    34.15    34.07    34.30    34.52    34.60    34.98 
 850m  9:33.09 900m 10:08.32 950m 10:43.36 1000m 11:19.07 1050m 11:54.38 1100m 12:30.26 1150m 13:05.52 1200m 13:41.17 
    35.30    35.23    35.04    35.71    35.31    35.88    35.26    35.65 
 1250m 14:16.86 1300m 14:52.08 1350m 15:28.18 1400m 16:05.78 1450m 16:41.39 1500m 17:16.09   
    35.69    35.22    36.10    37.60    35.61    34.70   
5. Jack Pears-Dorland 15 York City  17:39.93   515  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:16.38 250m  2:51.20 300m  3:26.33 350m  4:01.34 400m  4:36.87 
    31.75    34.74    34.95    34.94    34.82    35.13    35.01    35.53 
 450m  5:12.28 500m  5:48.03 550m  6:23.49 600m  6:59.20 650m  7:35.03 700m  8:10.75 750m  8:46.43 800m  9:22.26 
    35.41    35.75    35.46    35.71    35.83    35.72    35.68    35.83 
 850m  9:58.19 900m 10:34.15 950m 11:10.21 1000m 11:45.78 1050m 12:21.28 1100m 12:57.18 1150m 13:32.84 1200m 14:08.64 
    35.93    35.96    36.06    35.57    35.50    35.90    35.66    35.80 
 1250m 14:44.47 1300m 15:19.86 1350m 15:55.68 1400m 16:31.18 1450m 17:06.17 1500m 17:39.93   
    35.83    35.39    35.82    35.50    34.99    33.76   
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EVENT 314 Mens Open 1500m Freestyle           

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howley 19 Newcastle  15:27.55   769  
 50m    27.45 100m    58.01 150m  1:28.96 200m  1:59.77 250m  2:30.60 300m  3:01.59 350m  3:32.51 400m  4:03.09 
